
Style #201

In-Line Foam Eductor

Features

201-60 9 lbs

Style
Thread Sizes

Inlet Outlet
WeightFlow

201-95

201-125

9lbs

9lbs

60 GPM1.5" or 2.5" 1.5"

1.5"1.5" or 2.5"

1.5"1.5" or 2.5"

230 LPM

360 LPM

475 LPM

95 GPM

125 GPM

Rugged All Brass Construction

1-1/2" Or 2-1/2" Swivel Inlet X 1-1/2" Male Outlet

The Eductor Is Rated To Flow AT 200 PSI (14 Bar) Inlet Pressure and 

Work WW WellWW WithWW Nozzles Rated 75 PSI and 100 PSI (5 Bar and 7 Bar)

Furnished WithWW Reinforced Clear PVC Pickup Hose To Prevent Kinking

Check Ball To Prevent Back Flow Into The Foam Concentrate

Detachable Metering Device For Cleaning

Metering ValveVV with 5 Settings:

1/2%, 1%, 3%, 6% and 0 (Shutoff)ff

WorksWW WithWW Most Foam Concentrates


