

Style #201
In-Line Foam Eductor



## **Features**

- Rugged All Brass Construction
- 1-1/2" Or 2-1/2" Swivel Inlet X 1-1/2" Male Outlet
- The Eductor Is Rated To Flow AT 200 PSI (14 Bar) Inlet Pressure and Work Well With Nozzles Rated 75 PSI and 100 PSI (5 Bar and 7 Bar)
- Furnished With Reinforced Clear PVC Pickup Hose To Prevent Kinking
- Check Ball To Prevent Back Flow Into The Foam Concentrate
- Detachable Metering Device For Cleaning
- Metering Valve with 5 Settings:
  1/2%, 1%, 3%, 6% and 0 (Shutoff)
- Works With Most Foam Concentrates

Style	Thread Sizes		Flow		Weight
	Inlet	Outlet	TIOW		vveigitt
201-60	1.5" or 2.5"	1.5"	60 GPM	230 LPM	9 lbs
201-95	1.5" or 2.5"	1.5"	95 GPM	360 LPM	9lbs
201-125	1.5" or 2.5"	1.5"	125 GPM	475 LPM	9lbs